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Women / 1 / Middle
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik1114
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.725 9.8009.525 38.725
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Emilia Harrow731
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.300 9.675 9.7009.425 38.100
7T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Sofia Ferreira1106
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.350 9.6509.650 38.025
4 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Linley Buendel733
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.600 9.425 9.6509.250 37.925
2 4T 6T 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ryder1109
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.725 9.6009.475 37.900
15 1T 3 6 5 

5 

Layla Perez386
TumbleBees - Miami

9.525 9.150 9.3509.300 37.325
3 10T 5 8T 6 

6 

Chloe Sparks732
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.300 9.200 9.6259.125 37.250
7T 9 8T 5 7 

7 

Eva Newton111
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.425 9.3509.250 37.225
12 4T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Josie Hernandez1107
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.325 9.3009.125 36.975
10T 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Sofia Arancio-Velasquez109
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.150 9.0508.975 36.525
5T 10T 11 14T 10 

10 

Aubrielle Hernandez103
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.125 9.1009.025 36.475
10T 12 10 13 11 

11 

Grayson Hartman736
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.975 9.375 9.3758.475 36.200
18 6 14 7 12 

12 

Isabella Rodriguez435
FGTC

9.150 8.850 9.1508.325 35.475
14 14 15 11 13 

13 

Hanna Garcia437
FGTC

9.350 8.300 9.1258.675 35.450
5T 17 12T 12 14 

14 

Cora Crocker110
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.825 9.0508.025 35.075
13 15 20 14T 15 

15 

Paige Provenzale1841
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.000 8.5508.150 34.950
9 13 18 19 16 

16 

Ariana McKelvey436
FGTC

9.000 7.950 9.0508.675 34.675
16T 19 12T 14T 17 

17 

Andrea Vojinovic1904
Top Flight - Tampa

9.000 8.400 8.6008.200 34.200
16T 16 16T 18 18 

18 

Alyssa Tiller105
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.025 8.8008.075 33.800
19 18 19 17 19 

19 

Kalia Fox-Sledge1930
Top Flight - Brandon

8.825 6.350 8.2258.200 31.600
20 20 16T 20 20 

20 
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Women / 1 / Older
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Sullivan107
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.575 9.7759.675 38.500
6 1 1 4 1 

1 

Milania Davila1598
TumbleBees - Miami

9.650 9.450 9.8009.450 38.350
2 2 6T 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Artiga383
TumbleBees - Miami

9.525 9.400 9.8009.550 38.275
4 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Perla Vasquez1845
Orlando Metro

9.750 8.925 9.6009.600 37.875
1 9 2 8T 4 

4 

Yulyana Gonzalez384
TumbleBees - Miami

9.325 8.850 9.8509.550 37.575
12T 11T 3T 1 5T

5T

Ella Salazar1844
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.250 9.6009.100 37.575
3 5 10 8T 5T

5T

Mia Perez432
FGTC

9.450 9.175 9.3509.500 37.475
7 6 5 14 7 

7 

Isla Versluis1842
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.325 9.5509.425 37.425
16 4 8 11 8 

8 

Elliot Kelly734
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.425 9.025 9.6509.050 37.150
8T 8 11T 6T 9 

9 

Makenzy Will104
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.525 9.6509.450 37.125
5 15 6T 6T 10 

10 

Zamyrah Cruz114
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.850 9.5758.375 36.225
8T 11T 19 10 11 

11 

Kalena Tung735
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.200 8.475 9.4759.050 36.200
15 16 11T 13 12 

12 

Emily Destina1859
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.125 9.5007.875 35.850
10T 7 21 12 13 

13 

Alicia Waters1976
Orlando Metro

9.350 7.275 9.6759.350 35.650
10T 20 9 5 14 

14 

Sophia Perez433
FGTC

9.075 8.700 8.8508.825 35.450
18 13T 13 18 15 

15 

Mariana Ascencio115
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.875 8.7758.400 35.375
12T 10 18 19 16 

16 

Gabriella Arocho112
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.700 8.8758.475 35.350
14 13T 16 16T 17 

17 

Kennedy Rollison1905
Top Flight - Tampa

9.050 8.300 8.8758.700 34.925
19 17 15 16T 18 

18 

Avery Garcia434
FGTC

8.750 8.250 8.6008.800 34.400
22 18 14 20 19 

19 

Hillary Randolph1839
Orlando Metro

8.850 7.950 8.4008.425 33.625
20T 19 17 21 20 

20 

Olivia Bastidas-Ospina1860
Orlando Metro

9.100 7.000 9.2008.025 33.325
17 21 20 15 21 

21 

Hailey Gonzalez1903
Top Flight - Tampa

8.850 6.250 7.9507.550 30.600
20T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Women / 1 / Younger
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Rodriguez1108
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.350 9.7509.475 38.075
3T 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Mikaela Cruz385
TumbleBees - Miami

9.500 9.175 9.7509.425 37.850
3T 9 4 1T 2 

2 

Aurora Genot1115
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.675 9.3759.375 37.825
5 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Leila Riveron387
TumbleBees - Miami

9.650 9.200 9.5259.250 37.625
2 7T 7 3 4 

4 

Zoey Mesa1599
TumbleBees - Miami

9.750 9.075 9.3759.225 37.425
1 10 8 4T 5 

5 

Daralyn Horwath106
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.375 9.3759.325 37.375
6T 5 6 4T 6 

6 

Layla Daniels1113
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.400 9.3009.075 37.000
9 4 10 7T 7 

7 

Grace Bruessow1116
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.600 9.1508.875 36.925
6T 2 12T 9 8 

8 

Mykenna Branscombe1110
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 9.525 9.1009.450 36.900
15 3 2T 10 9 

9 

Arianna Capron108
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.450 9.3009.450 36.375
10T 14 2T 7T 10 

10 

Caroline Soufleris1840
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.200 8.8508.875 36.175
8 7T 12T 12 11 

11 

Brooke Bejer113
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.850 8.9759.100 36.100
10T 11 9 11 12 

12 

Ivanna Sanchez1600
TumbleBees - Miami

9.100 8.550 8.5509.025 35.225
12 12T 11 13 13 

13 

Jacqulyn Williams102
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.550 8.1258.400 33.925
14 12T 14 14 14 

14 

Skylar Williams1931
Top Flight - Brandon

8.875 8.200 8.0506.000 31.125
13 15 15 15 15 

15 
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